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 Donor 

 Total Unpaid 
Pledges by 

Donor Running Total
% to Fullfill 

Pledges
 Total Pledge 

Amount by Donor 
% Pledge Paid 

by Donor
Kathryn M. Keele 600,000.00$      600,000.00$               40% 1,500,000.00$         60%
The Cashion Family, in honor of Robert and Louise 150,000.00$      750,000.00$               50% 300,000.00$             50%
Laura and Jim Engel 150,000.00$      900,000.00$               60% 250,000.00$             40%
Bill and Kate Gaither 100,000.00$      1,000,000.00$           67% 250,000.00$             60%
Stier-Johnson Girls 66,666.00$         1,066,666.00$           71% 100,000.00$             33%
Robin and Neil Buck 33,000.00$         1,099,666.00$           73% 100,000.00$             67%
Mayor Chuck and Janice Travis 32,500.00$         1,132,166.00$           76% 32,500.00$                0%
Steve and Mary Ann Brumm 25,000.00$         1,157,166.00$           77% 25,000.00$                0%
The Stamey Family 25,000.00$         1,182,166.00$           79% 25,000.00$                0%
John and Terry Schaefer 25,000.00$         1,207,166.00$           81% 25,000.00$                0%
Anonymous 20,000.00$         1,227,166.00$           82% 50,000.00$                60%
Fifth Third Bank 20,000.00$         1,247,166.00$           83% 30,000.00$                33%
Joshua and Kerri Dobi 17,375.00$         1,264,541.00$           84% 25,000.00$                31%
Mike Griffin 12,500.00$         1,277,041.00$           85% 25,000.00$                50%
Tadd and Kristy Morganti 11,000.00$         1,288,041.00$           86% 11,000.00$                0%
Dr. Mike and Ann Miltich 10,000.00$         1,298,041.00$           87% 10,000.00$                0%
Randy and Betty Marion 10,000.00$         1,308,041.00$           87% 10,000.00$                0%
Mary and Richard Colven 10,000.00$         1,318,041.00$           88% 30,000.00$                67%
Chad Hendrix and Joni Hendrix 10,000.00$         1,328,041.00$           89% 10,000.00$                0%
TOTAL 1,328,041.00$  2,808,500.00$         47%

89%

1,328,041.00$   

1,498,646.80$   

* campaign pledges to date of $12.5mm
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